
Office of the Principal Tezpur College, Tezpu6 Notice

Date :L3-1L-2025
The students whose names are mentioned below have not yet submitted their examination
forms. lf they wish to appear in the examination, they are hereby instructed to contact the
Office of the Principal, Tezpur College, on or before 18th Novemb er 2025, without further

delay.

I 298198/2024-25 ABHINAV SHIVAM JULIE DEVI ARTS
2 29819912024-25 ABHISEK RAI SUSHILA RAI ARTS

29820412024-25 ADITYA SARMAH ANITA SARMAH ARTS
4 298207 /2024-25 AJAY SAH PARSHILA DEVI ARTS
5 29E221/2024-2s ASHIS BURH REZINA BURH ARTS
6 298222t2024-2s ASIF KHAN FARIDA BECUM ARTS
7 29E22912024-25 BIBEK DAS RAMA DAS ARTS
8 298238/2024-25 BISHNU BIYANC AKESHWARI BIYANC AR'IS
I 298246/2024-25 DEEP JYOTI DEKA JUNALI DEKA ARTS

t0 298401/2024-2s DIYA SAHA KRISTINA SAHA ARTS
ll 298264/2024-25 JOHN BHENGRA NIMI BHENCRA ARTS
t2 298429/2024-25 KUSUM BORO RINA BORO ARTS
l3 29E436/2024-25 MAJONI BEGUM HALIMA BEGUM ARTS
t4 298280/2024-25 MANOJ TANTI SUMITRA TANTI ARTS
l5 298440/2024-25 MEGHALI BORAH REKHA BORAH ARTS
l6 298288/2024-25 NABA JYOTI SARMAH JINA SARMAH ARTS
t'1 29E292/2024-25 NAYAN MONI SAIKIA KALPANA SAIKIA ARTS
t8 298463t2024-25 PALLABI BANIA ANJU BANIA ARTS
l9 298301 /2024-2s PANKAJ TANTI SONAMONI TANTI ARTS
20 298303/2024-25 PIYUSH SHARMA TUTUMONI SHARMA ARTS
2l 298468/2024-25 PREETI KARMAKAR SUMITRA KARMAKAR ARTS
22 298469/2024-25 PRITY DAS SONMONI DAS ARTS
23 298/.76/2024-25 PUJA DEBNATH MONI DEBNATH ARTS
24 29U80/2024-25 RABIJA KHATLIN RABIA BEGUM ARTS
25 298314/2024-25 RAFIKUL ISLAM SAHIDA BEGUM ARTS
26 298321/2024-25 RAJA DAS BANDITA DAS ARTS
27 298327 /2024-2s RAKTIM NATH ANJU DEVI ARTS
28 337095/2024-25 RITISTIA BORA MOMI BORA ARTS
29 298333/2024-25 RITU DAS KABITA DAS ARTS
30 298335/2024:25 ROHIT KUMAR RAI NILU DEVI ARTS
3t 29E492/2024-25 RUNJUNA BECUM ROHIMA BECUM ARTS
32 298349/2024-25 SEKHAR BURA UMA BURA ARTS
3l 298505/2024-25 StlAMBITA CHAKRABORTY SEEMA CHAKRABORTY ARTS
34 2983s | /2024-2s SHANKAR CHOUDHARY PUNAM CHOUDHARY ARTS
35 298507 /2024-25 SIKHA KALITA MINAKSHI KALITA ARTS
36 298s14/2024-25 SRUTI SAH NEELAWATI SAH ARTS
37 298518/2024-25 SUMAN SARMAH SARADA SARMAH ARTS
38 298521DO24-25 SLINITA NAYAK RITA NAYAK ARTS
39 298361/2024-2s SURAJ CHETRY PADMA DEVI ARTS
40 298362/2024:25 SURAJIT DASCUPTA ANITA DASGUPTA ARTS
4l 298522/2024-25 SUSHMITA SINGH DURGA DEVI ARTS
42 298367 /2024-25 TONMOY DAS BARNAI,I DAS ARTS
43 298528/2024-25 TRISHNA KOCH JOON KOCH ARTS
44 298529/2024-25 TSERING DROMA SHARMU PASSANC DREMA KHOMTJ ARTS
45 298530t2024-25 UNIKA BAGHWAR LUSIA BAGHWAR ARTS
46 29853412024-2s AMIT MUKHARIEE SWAPNA MUKHARJEE COMMERCE
47 337096/2024-25 ARUN BARAIK SABA BARAIK COMMERCE
48 298539/2024-25 DHURBA JYOTI DAS JYOTSHNA DAS COMMERCE
49 298s69/2024-25 NIKITA PRASAD ARATI PRASAD COMMERCE
50 33709',1/2024-25 RAHUT- KUMAR RAI FULO DEVI COMMERCE
5l 298550/2024-25 RAVI SAHANI SUSILA DEVI COMMERCE
52 298572/2024-25 ROSE MERRY SAINARI ANIMA SAINARI COMMERCE
53 298551/2024-25 ROSHAN TAMANG REENA TAMANG COMMERCE
54 2985'7 5/2024-25 TWINKLE SARMAH RUMA DEY COMMERCE
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